TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Affidavit

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Agri-Mark, Incorporated		04/25/2007	CORPORATION: CONNECTICUT

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Agri-Mark, Inc.	
Street Address:	P.O. Box 5800	
City:	Lawrence	
State/Country:	MASSACHUSETTS	
Postal Code:	01842	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	78746027	MCCADAM

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (860)251-5312

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: trademarks@goodwin.com
Correspondent Name: Linda P. Casillo, Paralegal
Address Line 1: One Constitution Plaza

Address Line 4: Hartford, CONNECTICUT 06103-1919

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	308-37000
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Linda P. Casillo, Paralegal
Signature:	/Linda P. Casillo/
Date:	05/02/2007

Total Attachments: 2

TRADEMARK REEL: 003533 FRAME: 0432

900075798

source=Agri-Mark Affidavit#page1.tif source=Agri-Mark Affidavit#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003533 FRAME: 0433

AGRI-MARK, INC.

AFFIDAVIT

The undersigned, Agri-Mark Inc., affiant herein, being duly sworn, on oath does depose and say:

- 1. That the correct name of the company is Agri-Mark, Inc.
- 2. That the affiant is the owner of the trademark registration set forth in Exhibit A attached hereto and incorporated.
- 2. That due to a typographical error listed on the application of the attached trademark registration, the state of incorporation was incorrectly listed as Connecticut.
 - 4. That Agri-Mark, Inc. is incorporated in the state of Delaware.
 - 5. That this affidavit is made under the penalties of perjury.

Dated this 25 day of April, 2007.

AGRI-MARK, INC.

By_____ Name:

Its:

DIDETTIM OF MARKETING

Subscribed and sworn to before me a Notary Public, in and for the County of Washington and State/Commonwealth of Vernont, this 25th day of April, 2007.

Notary Public

My commission expires: (2.10.11)

EXHIBIT A

U.S. TRADEMARKS

<u>Mark</u>	Serial No. /Registration No.	Current Status	Listed Registration Owner
MCCADAM Ribbon Design Mark	78/746,027	Published for Opposition	Agri-Mark, Inc. P.O. Box 5800 Lawrence, MA 01842

468068 v.01

RECORDED: 05/02/2007

TRADEMARK REEL: 003533 FRAME: 0435